
ID Task Name Start Finish Duration Predecessors

1 SWM Concept (DPIE) Fri 9/21/18 Fri 6/7/19 186 days

2 DPIE Concept Approval Fri 9/21/18 Fri 6/7/19 186 days

3

4 ESC Concept (SCD) Mon 6/10/19 Tue 11/12/19 112 days

5 SCD Concept Approval Mon 6/10/19 Tue 11/12/19 112 days

6

7 Mandatory Referral MR-1911A Wed 7/17/19 Thu 4/9/20 192 days

8 MNCPPC MR Approval Wed 7/17/19 Thu 4/9/20 38.4 wks

9

10 DSP-04081-11/TCP-II Revision Fri 3/13/20 Thu 6/18/20 70 days

11 MNCPPC review Fri 3/13/20 Thu 5/14/20 9 wks

12 Dewberry Address TCP-II Comments Fri 5/15/20 Thu 5/28/20 2 wks 11

13 MNCPPC DSP/TCP Appr/Cert Fri 5/29/20 Thu 6/18/20 3 wks 12

14

15 SWM Technical Approval (DPIE) Wed 4/15/20 Wed 6/24/20 51 days

16 WMATA Application Approval Wed 4/15/20 Wed 4/15/20 1 day

17 Plan Approval (DPIE) Thu 4/16/20 Wed 6/24/20 10 wks16,8FF+3 wks

18

19 PGSCD Sediment Control Plans (Step 2) Wed 4/8/20 Tue 5/26/20 35 days

20 Dewberry Address 2nd Review Comments Wed 4/8/20 Tue 4/14/20 1 wk

21 PGSCD Review/Approval Wed 4/15/20 Tue 5/26/20 6 wks 20

22

23 PGSCD Sediment Control Plans (Step 3) Thu 6/25/20 Wed 9/23/20 65 days

24 Plan Preparation Thu 6/25/20 Wed 7/15/20 3 wks 17

25 PGSCD Review/Approval Thu 7/16/20 Wed 9/23/20 10 wks24,21FS+2 wks

26

27 Topographic Survey (Parking lots, etc.) Mon 5/11/20 Wed 7/8/20 43 days

28 JDAC Permit (WMATA) Mon 5/11/20 Fri 6/19/20 6 wks

29 Field Survey Thu 6/25/20 Wed 7/8/20 2 wks 17,28

30

31 Trail Plans (City of Greenbelt) Thu 7/9/20 Wed 12/23/20 120 days

32 Plan Preparation Thu 7/9/20 Wed 9/2/20 8 wks 29,17

33 City of Greenbelt Review/Approval Thu 9/3/20 Wed 9/30/20 4 wks 32

34 WMATA Review/Approval Thu 9/3/20 Wed 12/23/20 16 wks 32

35

36 MDE Wetlands/Stream Crossing Permit Wed 5/6/20 Wed 10/21/20 121 days

37 Impact Exhibit Prep/Coordination with Milt Wed 5/6/20 Tue 5/26/20 3 wks 21FS-3 wks

38 MDE Permit Issuance Thu 7/2/20 Wed 10/21/20 16 wks37,25FF+4 wks

39

40 Traffic Signal/Signage (Greenbelt, WMATA) Thu 9/3/20 Wed 6/9/21 200 days

41 Plan Preparation Thu 9/3/20 Wed 10/28/20 8 wks 32,29

42 City of Greenbelt/WMATA Approval Thu 10/29/20 Wed 2/17/21 16 wks 41

43 Traffic Signal Building Permit Thu 2/18/21 Wed 6/9/21 4 mons 42

44

45 Bridge/Boardwalk Thu 9/3/20 Wed 2/10/21 115 days

46 Hydraulic Analysis/Report Preparation (MDE) Thu 9/3/20 Wed 9/23/20 3 wks 32,37,29

47 MDE Review/Approval Thu 9/24/20 Wed 11/18/20 8 wks 46

48 Building Permit (DPIE) Thu 9/24/20 Wed 2/10/21 5 mons 38FS-1 mon

49

50 PDGPIE Grading, SWM Permit Thu 9/24/20 Wed 11/25/20 45 days

51 Package Preparation Thu 9/24/20 Wed 9/30/20 1 wk 8,17,25

52 PGDPIE Permit Issuance Thu 10/1/20 Wed 11/25/20 8 wks 51

53

54 City of Greenbelt Permit Issuance Thu 9/24/20 Wed 10/28/20 25 days

55 Package Preparation Thu 9/24/20 Wed 9/30/20 1 wk 8,17,25

56 City of Greenbelt Permit Issuance Thu 10/1/20 Wed 10/28/20 4 wks 55,25

57

58 WMATA Permit Issuance Thu 9/24/20 Wed 12/9/20 55 days

59 Package Preparation Thu 9/24/20 Wed 10/14/20 3 wks 8,17,25

60 WMATA Permit Issuance Thu 10/15/20 Wed 12/9/20 8 wks 59
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Greenbelt Station: WMATA Trail Project Schedule 04/10/2020

Schedules and dates included herein or otherwise communicated to Client are advisory only and cannot be guaranteed. Dewberry cannot be responsible or liable for damages or injuries caused by their use by Client in business plans or otherwise.


